	                    اسامی 


موارد 
	روح الامین مشکانی
(آتش نشانی سبزوار)
	جعفر ناوی
(آتش نشانی سبزوار)
	محسن میر چولی
(آتش نشانی سبزوار)

	
	
	
	
	
	

	تست ورودی

(20)
	18
	18
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	انضباط

(20)
	18
	18
	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	فعالیت کلاس

(20)
	18
	18
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	آزمون کتبی

(20)
	16
	18
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	آزمون عملی غواصی

(20)
	18
	17
	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	جمع امتیاز
	80
	89
	77
	
	
	
	
	
	

	نتیجه
	قبول
	قبول
	قبول
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